

---

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 63437183

---

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 991,60 RON - 991,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID MARA 5L buc 4 8.40 33.61 2 DEZINFECTANT DE MAINI K-SEPT 5L buc 2 58.82 117.65 3 DEZINFECTANT DE MAINI K-SEPT 10L buc 1 134.45 134.45 4 MATURA EUROPEA buc 10 4.20 42.02 5 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 40 5.46 218.49 6 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5CM buc 25 0.84 21.01 7 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 25 0.29 7.35 8 PLIC TC5 SILICONIC buc 25 0.21 5.25 9 CAPSATOR 25 COLI 24/6 TIP CLESTE S150 buc 5 16.81 84.03 10 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 40 buc 5 33.61 168.07 11 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 5 6.72 33.61 12 DOSARE PVC buc 250 0.50 126.05

---